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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2BE-WCA---- New Water Licence Application Whale Cove Area Project 

Walker, Eva (EC) <eva.walker@canada.ca> Tue, Aug 28, 2018 at 9:37 AM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Pinto, Melissa (EC)" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)"
<ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>,
"Fairbairn, Margaret (EC)" <margaret.fairbairn@canada.ca>

Good Morning,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada has reviewed the materials provided for the new water licence
applica�on for the Whale Cove Area Project in accordance with the department's mandate and has no
comments at this �me.

 

Regards,

 

Eva

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: August 9, 2018 2:09 PM 
To: David Frenette 
Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: 2BE-WCA---- New Water Licence Application Whale Cove Area Project
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